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Flute Quartets Nos. 1 - 4
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Jean Claude Gérard, Flute
Ensemble Villa Musica
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Playing
Time :
53°09”

Erno Sebestyén, Violin < Enrique Santiago, Viola « Martin Ostertag, Violoncello

Flute Quartet in D Major, K. 285
Allegro
Adagio

Rondeau

Flute Quartet in G Major, K. 285a
Andante

E] Tempo di menuetto

Flute Quartet in C Major, K. Anh. 171 (258b)
Allegro

Andantino

Flute Quartet in A Major, K. 298
Andante
Menuetto

Rondeau: Allegretto grazioso

(6:52)
(2:43)
(4:16)

(8:12)
(3:26)

(5:43)
(10:26)

(5:41)
(2:18)
(2:54)

Recorded at Tonstudio van Geest in Heldelberg
on 29th & 30th August, 1990.

Producer: Martin Sauer

Music Notes: Keith Anderson

I Cover: The Swing (Painting by Fragonard)
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