

8.550438


 COMPACT
 DISC
 DIGITAL AUDIO

8.550438

STEREO

MOZART

Flute Quartets Nos. 1 - 4

DDD

 Playing
 Time :
 53'09"

Jean Claude Gérard, Flute

Ensemble Villa Musica

Ernö Sebestyén, Violin • Enrique Santiago, Viola • Martin Ostertag, Violoncello

Flute Quartet in D Major, K. 285

1	Allegro	(6:52)
2	Adagio	(2:43)
3	Rondeau	(4:16)

Flute Quartet in G Major, K. 285a

4	Andante	(8:12)
5	Tempo di menuetto	(3:26)

Flute Quartet in C Major, K. Anh. 171 (258b)

6	Allegro	(5:43)
7	Andantino	(10:26)

Flute Quartet in A Major, K. 298

8	Andante	(5:41)
9	Menuetto	(2:18)
10	Rondeau: Allegretto grazioso	(2:54)

 Recorded at Tonstudio van Geest in Heidelberg
 on 29th & 30th August, 1990.

Producer: Martin Sauer

Music Notes: Keith Anderson

Cover: The Swing (Painting by Fragonard)

 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. UNAUTHORISED PUBLIC PERFORMANCE,
 BROADCASTING AND COPYING OF THIS COMPACT DISC PROHIBITED.
 © 1991 HNH International Ltd.
 © 1991 HNH International Ltd.
 DISTRIBUTED BY: MVD MUSIC AND VIDEO DISTRIBUTION GMBH,
 OBERWEG 21C-HALLE V. D. 8-2008 UNTERHACHING, MUNICH GERMANY.


 9158


 NAXOS

MOZART: Flute Quartets Nos. 1 - 4

NAXOS

NAXOS

MOZART: Flute Quartets Nos. 1 - 4

8.550438



4 891030 504387